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FY2017 (16/17) $58,003.40 $57,598.33 $58,003.40 $116,043.44
FY2018 (17/18) $58,302.94 $116,043.44 $58,302.94 $174,346.38
FY2019 (18/19) $70,000.00 $174,346.38 $70,000.00 $244,346.38
FY2020 (19/20) $100,000.00 $244,346.38 $100,000.00 $344,346.38
FY2021 (20/21) $100,000.00 $344,346.38 $100,000.00 $444,346.38

FY2022 (21/22) $100,000.00 $444,346.38 $100,000.00 500,000.00$     $10,000.00 $54,346.38
Purchase new Pumper. Sell 1997 Spartan Pumper and 1999 
F550 Utility Truck.

FY2023 (22/23) $100,000.00 $54,346.38 $100,000.00 $154,346.38
FY2024 (23/24) $100,000.00 $154,346.38 $100,000.00 $254,346.38
FY2025 (24/25) $115,000.00 $254,346.38 $115,000.00 $369,346.38

FY2026 (25/26) $115,000.00 $369,346.38 $115,000.00 460,000.00$     $1,000.00 $25,346.38
Purchase new Heavy Rescue/Utility Truck. Sell 2001 F550 
Heavy Rescue Truck.

FY2027 (26/27) $115,000.00 $25,346.38 $115,000.00 $140,346.38
FY2028 (27/28) $125,000.00 $140,346.38 $125,000.00 $265,346.38
FY2029 (28/29) $125,000.00 $265,346.38 $125,000.00 $390,346.38
FY2030 (29/30) $125,000.00 $390,346.38 $125,000.00 $515,346.38

FY2031 (30/31) $125,000.00 $515,346.38 $125,000.00 625,000.00$     $10,000.00 $25,346.38
Purchase new Pumper Tanker. Sell 2007 Spartan Pumper 
Tanker.

FY2032 (31/32) $125,000.00 $25,346.38 $125,000.00 $150,346.38
FY2033 (32/33) $125,000.00 $150,346.38 $125,000.00 $275,346.38
FY2034 (33/34) $125,000.00 $275,346.38 $125,000.00 $400,346.38

FY2035 (34/35) $125,000.00 $400,346.38 $125,000.00 460,000.00$     $1,000.00 $66,346.38

Purchase new Quick Attack Mini Pumper‐Hose Reel Truck. Sell 
2009 (cab & chassis) / 1993 (body/pump) Mini Pumper‐Hose 
Reel Truck.

FY2036(35/36) $125,000.00 $66,346.38 $125,000.00 $191,346.38
FY2037 (36/37) $125,000.00 $191,346.38 $125,000.00 $316,346.38
FY2038 (37/38) $125,000.00 $316,346.38 $125,000.00 $441,346.38
FY2039 (38/39) $125,000.00 $441,346.38 $125,000.00 $566,346.38
FY2040 (39/40) $125,000.00 $566,346.38 $125,000.00 $691,346.38
FY2041 (40/41) $125,000.00 $691,346.38 $125,000.00 650,000.00$     $10,000.00 $176,346.38 Purchase new Pumper.  
FY2042 (41/42) $125,000.00 $176,346.38 $125,000.00 $301,346.38
FY2043 (42/43) $125,000.00 $301,346.38 $125,000.00 $426,346.38
FY2044 (43/44) $125,000.00 $426,346.38 $125,000.00 $551,346.38
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